Time (ALL AM)

North or South Bound

Decal/Company

Hauling anything?

Type

Does this vehicle have a wrap
or sticker indicating what

Explains anything the
vehical s carrying, loaded

C = Car, EV = Electric Vehicle SUV,
Truck, D' 3
Semi, M = Motocycle, P = Pedestrian,
B=Bus

Observation Location:

Indian Ridge Trail Head between mile markers 64 and 65
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s SUvV.
S T
s c
s T
s Suv:
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s T
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s v
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s T
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s c
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s c
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630-645 s T
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630-645 s suv
630-645 s SUV.
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630-645 s T
630-645 s T
630-645 s suv
630-645 s WILLIAMS T
630-645 s suv
630-645 s suv
630-645 s FLATBED T
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630-645 s WILLIAMS T
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630-645 s DOWBILT v
630-645 s v
630-645 s T
630-645 s suv suv
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630-645 s RIVERS T
630-645 s SUV.
0-64: s osMm T
630-645 s T
630-645 s suv.
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PLANA TRANSPORTATION

AIR CONTROLS
BIG SKY LAND MANAGEMENT

SANDOZ MASONRY

GEORGES DISTRIBUTION

NORTHWEST PIPE FITTING

DRY VAN

PROPANE

BOX TRUCK

ENCLOSED TRAILER

SUV.
T
T

H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES FLATBED WITH TELE BOO S
T

SAV DIGITAL

DOWBUILT

WILLIAMS

MASTERCRAFT

BTILOG HOME

s,

CENTRAL

MAIR
E1

SAV DIGITAL

EARTH ELEMENTS
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NATURAL
GEORGES DISTRIBUTION

FLATBED

FRONTLOADER

EMPTY SINGLE AXLE

BOX TRUCK
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T
SUV.
suv

suv
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PROPANE
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TOTAL ELECTRIC

MONTANA ELECTRIC
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RUIZ MASONRY
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KENYON PUMP TRUCK
ROTH LIVING

MINIEX

READY MIX

ROLLER COMPACTOR
TJ ELECTRIC

FAMILY DOLLAR

MINIEX

TECH ELECTIC

TOP GUN
PROPANE
CARS

TOTAL ELECTRIC

MANHATTAN ELECTRIC

MPH
DRIFT BOAT
DRIFT BOAT
FISHING BOAT

PRIVATE

WILLIAMS

TJ ELECTRIC

TOTAL HEATING AND COOLING
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PREMIE SYSTEMS

PRIVATE

HIGHLAND
HILLYARD

sAV

PORTLER CUSTOM HOMES.

LINDLEY CONSTRUCTION

BARGREEN

SAV DIGITAL

TBE TRUCKING
REPUBLIC SERVICES
NOR
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FEDEX
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SMART HOME

MESA MOVING
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FEDEX

CR ENGLAND
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GRANITE
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KARST STAGE
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ELECTRIC SPOOLS ON FL/
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KARST STAGE
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KENYON

BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE

TERRACON

KENYON
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DRYWALL
2X6

TRUCK AND PUP
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STEEL PIPES.
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DLM
STRONGHOLD FAB
FEDEX
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BRIDGER CREEK.

SHERRILL
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ACOX
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SAV DIGITAL

PREMIER
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WINDOW SERVICE DEPT
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FEDEX
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KENYON
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BLUE FLAME

GALLATON GLASS
BRIDGER CREEK

ALPINE

FREDS

HARBOUR HARDWOODS

TWE
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DOUBLE DUMPSTER

DOUBLE GRAIN

PROPANE
DRY VAN

DELEHANDLER

SNOWPLOW
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MINI DUMP TRUCK.
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DRY VAN

FUEL

FUEL
H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES

TELEHANDELR

TREE SPACE

SMARTHOME SYSTEMS.
MOUNTAIN HOT TUB.
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SIDEDUMP
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N

KENYO) READY MIX

WESTERVELT SIDEDUMP
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ATLAS
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PORLOR

AUTHENTICATION
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KENYON

FULL CIRCLE

DUMP TRAILER

READY MIX

BOX TRUCK

FLATBED

FUEL

KENYON

READY MIX

GALALATIN RIVER HEATING AND COOLING

BEST RATE
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SNOW COUNTRY LIMO
ROOTBOUND
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FLASHING

Camper
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RAMOS MASONTRY
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DUDS N SUDS

DAVES LOCK AND KEY

DAVES LOCK AND KEY
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MOUNTAIN HOT TUB.
EVOLUTIOM

WESTERVELT
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INWEST WIRING
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TRUCK AND PUP
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SUV.
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BUFFALO RESTORATION
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FIREPLACE CENTER

DRY VAN
TRANSFER
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BOX TRUCK



930.945
930-945
930-945

930-945

930-945

KENYON
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SOAR
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MONTANATILE AND STONE
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KENYON

o
P & H CONCRETE INC

GALLAGOS

FIREPLACE CENTER
KENYON

READY MIX

SIDEDUMP

READY MIX
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N suv
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s suv

s T
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N SUV.

N suv

N PALLETS T

N SUV

s suv

s c

s REEFER s

N WILLIAMS suv

s c

N T

s KENYON DOUBLE CONCRETE s

s suv

s SUV

s ALLIN TRUCKING s

s SUV.
10-1015 S, WESTERNWILT s
10-1015 S KENYON READY MIX s
10-1015 S T
10-1015 S SUV.
10-1015 S Suv
101015 S T
101015 S c
10-1015 S FUEL s
101015 S T
10-1015 S suv
101015 S T
10-1015 N CCANVAS LOAD s
101015 N suv
10-1015 S T
101015 S T
10-1015 S T
10-1015 S c
101015 S T
10-1015 S T
10-1015 S T
10-1015 N BRITEVIEW APPLIANCES T
10-1015 N KARST STAGE v
10-1015 S c
10-1015 S T
10-1015 S T
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10-1015 N T
10-1015 N v
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1015-1030
10151030
1015-1030
10151030
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10151030
1015-1030
10151030
1015-1030
10151030
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1015-1030
1015-1030
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10151030
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1015-1030
1015-1030
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1015-1030
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1015-1030

101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
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10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
10-1015
10-1015
10-1015
101015
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WESTERVELT

KENYON

KENYON
FED EX

HARGROVE

MONTERIERS

JACKSON CONTRACTORS

PRIME INC
HOUSE IN ORDER

WILLIAMS

FUEL

SIDE DUMP

DUMP TRAILER

SIDE DUMP

READY MIX
FLATBED FOR ROOFIN

READY MIX

TRANSFER

BOX TRUCK

REEFER

SUV.

suv

SUV.
suv

WESTERVELT

MONARCH

CANVAS LOAD

TRANSFER

PUMP TRUCK

DUMP TRAILER

FLATBED BULDING MATS

SIDE DUMP



10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 s suv
10151030 s T
1015-1030 N M
10151030 N c
1015-1030 s sV T
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N SUV.
1015-1030 s ROLLER COMPACTOR ON §
1015-1030 s c
1015-1030 s suv.
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s

10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s

10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 s suv.
10151030 s T
1015-1030 s suv
10151030 s T
1015-1030 s T
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s

1015-1030 s suv
1015-1030 s SuV.
1015-1030 N ENCLOSED T
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N T
10151030 N s
1015-1030 N SUV.
1015-1030 N T
1015-1030 N SUV.
1015-1030 s FRITO LAY s
10151030 N DOUBLE GRAIN s
1015-1030 N DOUBLE GRAIN s
10151030 s KENYON TRUCK AND PUP DT
1015-1030 s SUV.
10151030 N T
1015-1030 N T
1015-1030 N suv
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 s T
10151030 s T
1015-1030 s SUV.
10151030 s ups s
1015-1030 s HALVOR LINES s
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 s c
1015-1030 s suv.
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s c
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N SUV.
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N T
1015-1030 N T
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N c
10151030 N c
1015-1030 N SUV.
10151030 N T
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 N suv
1015-1030 s urs v
1015-1030 s T
10151030 s MOUNTAIN CABIN T
1015-1030 s SUV
10151030 s RAMOS MASONRY T
1015-1030 s T
10151030 s T
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 s suv
10151030 N T
1015-1030 N suv.
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N suv
10151030 N s
1015-1030 N SUV.
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s RAMOS MASONRY T
1015-1030 s ™C TRANSFER DT
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 s BOGLE T
10151030 s T
1015-1030 s c
10151030 s suv
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 s T
1015-1030 s SUV.
1015-1030 N suv
10151030 s v
1015-1030 s Ups v
10151030 s READY MIX s
1015-1030 s KENYON SIDE DUMP s
10151030 N suv
1015-1030 N SUV.
1015-1030 N T
10151030 N SUV.
1030-1045 s SOV
1030-1045 N suv
1030-1045 N SUV



1030-1045 N suv
1030-1045 N SUV.
1030-1045 N T
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 s SCIENIC CITY T
10301045 s T
1030-1045 s LINNIN s
10301045 s DUMP TRAILER T
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 s BIG SKY SKI EDUCATION T
1030-1045 N s
1030-1045 N suv
10301045 N v
1030-1045 N T
10301045 N suv
1030-1045 s s
1030-1045 N ROOFING FLATBED s
1030-1045 s SCHOOL BUS B
1030-1045 s EV
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 s T
10301045 s suv
1030-1045 s T
10301045 s DUMP TRAILER T
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s EMPTY EQUIPMENT TRAI DT
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s SAV DIGITAL SuV.
1030-1045 s suv
10301045 s c
1030-1045 N MONTERIERS s
10301045 N suv
1030-1045 N T
1030-1045 N T
1030-1045 s SUPERT s
1030-1045 s suv
10301045 s suv
1030-1045 s T
10301045 s T
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 N SIDE DUMP s
10301045 s suv
1030-1045 s
10301045 s suv
1030-1045 s SUV.
10301045 N T
1030-1045 N s
1030-1045 N GOODENECK T
10301045 N SuV
1030-1045 N suv
10301045 s T
1030-1045 N suv
10301045 N suv
1030-1045 N LOWES BOX TRUCK s
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 N s
10301045 N T
1030-1045 N SNOWLINES B
10301045 N WESTERVELT LOADEDSIDEDUMP S
1030-1045 N T
1030-1045 N T
1030-1045 s SV
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s SUV
10301045 s suv
1030-1045 N
1030-1045 s suv
1030-1045 s sAV SUV.
1030-1045 N suv
1030-1045 s T
1030-1045 s T
10301045 s FEDEX s
1030-1045 s DOUG AUDRES DOUBLE GRAIN s
10301045 s KENYON PUMP TRUCK s
1030-1045 s SUV.
1030-1045 N TRANSFER s
1030-1045 N SNOW PLOW. s
104511 N SOV
104511 N suv
1045-11 N SNOW PLOW s
104511 S suv
1045-11' S REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH TRUCK. s
104511 S suv
1045-11° S
104511 S suv
1045-11 N SUV.
1045-11 N DUDS N SUDS, v
1045-11 N T
1045-11 N SUV
104511 S T
1045-11' S T
104511 S suv
104511 S FEDEX T
1045-11' S suv
1045-11' S CED s
1045-11 N
104511 N
N

104511



104511 N T
104511 S T
1045-11' S suv
1045-11 N T
1045-11 N T
104511 S ups T
104511 § SUV
104511 S suv
104511 § SUV.
1045-11' S SMARTHOME SYSTEMS. T
1045-11' S SV
1045-11 N T
1045-11 N suv
1045-11 N T
1045-11 N suv
1045-11 N T
1045-11 N SIDEDUMPLOADED S
1045-11 N c
1045-11 N T
104511 N T
1045-11 N T
104511 N suv
1045-11 N suv
104511 S T
104511 § SUV.
104511 S suv
1045-11 N EVOLUTION v
1045-11 N TREE SPADE WITH TREE  §
1045-11 N DOUBLE WITH PLY s
1045-11 N T
1045-11' S T
1045-11' S LINDLY CONSTRUCTION DT
104511 S WILLIAMS TRANSFER DT
104511 S T
104511 S suv
104511 S SUV.
1045-11 N suv
1045-11 N v
1045-11 N SuV
1045-11 N STRAIGHT DT
1045-11 N SUV.
1045-11 N T
1045-11' S T
1045-11' S suv
1045-11' S SUV.
1045-11' S T
1045-11' S c
1045-11' S SUV.
104511 S v
1045-11' S KENYON READY MIX s
104511 S ENCLOSED T
104511 S c
1045-11' S suv
1045-11° S ELGIN STREET SWEEPER s
[EGEH T
11115 S c
11115 S suv
11115 S SUPPLY SQUAD v
11115 S JB HUNT s
11115 S MONARCH SIDE DUMP s
11115 N LiLY s
11115 N FAMILY DOLLAR s
11115 N s
11115 N SIDEDUMPLOADED  §
11115 N SIDEDUMPLOADED S
11115 N SIDEDUMPLOADED S
11115 S

11115 S SUV.
11115 S suv
11115 N c
11115 N suv
11115 N suv
11115 N SUV
11115 N VACATION BIG SKY BOX TRUCK s
11115 S T
11115 N suv
11115 N c
11115 N suv
11115 N DOUBLE FUEL s
11115 N LOADEDSIDEDUMP  §
11115 S ups T
11115 S v
11115 S suv
11115 S SUV.
11115 N s
11115 N REPUBLIC DOUBLE DUMPSTER S,
11115 N LOADED WITHLOGS T
111115 N T
11115 N v
11115 N FUEL s
11115 N T
11115 N suv
11115 N suv
11115 N T
11115 N JACKSON T
11115 N suv
11115 N BOX TRUCK s
11115 N SUV
11115 N v
11115 S SUV.
11115 S LAKE APPLIANCE BOX TRUCK s
11115 S T
11115 S T
11115 S T
11115 S c
11115 S JB HUNT DRY VAN s
11115 S c



11115 N
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115’ S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 N
11115 N
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115 N
11115 S
11115 N
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S
11115 S

poT

TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION

KENYON

REDBONE TRUCKING

WILLIAMS

CONNECT

OLD WORLD

REEFER

TRUCK AND PUP
FIREWOOD

READY MIX

EMPTY SIDE DUMP

EXCAVATOR ON FLATBED

EMPTY FLATBED



